Product Data
Fig. 1 — Sizes 24K, 36K, and 60K
NOTE: Images are for illustration purposes only. Actual models may
differ slightly.
TABLE OF CONTENTS
INDUSTRY LEADING FEATURES / BENEFITS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
STANDARD FEATURES AND ACCESSORIES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

2
45MUHA: Product Data
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
INDOOR UNIT
45 MU H Q 24 X A 3
45 = INDOOR UNIT
MU = UNITARY
VOLTAGE
3 = 208/230-1-60*
   * May be configured
      for 115 Volt AC
INDOOR FAN COIL UNIT TYPE
H = AIR HANDLER
UNIT TYPE
Q = Heat Pump
NOMINAL CAPACITY
24 - 2 TON
36 - 3 TON
60 - 5 TONS
A = LIGHT COMMERCIAL
A
MAJOR SERIES
X = INDOOR UNIT
Use of the AHRI Certified
TM Mark indicates a
manufacturer’s
participation in the
program For verification
of certification for individual
products, go to
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
3
45MUHA: Product Data
STANDARD FEATURES AND
ACCESSORIES
Legend
S - Standard
A - Accessory
ACCESSORIES
Table 1 — Model Size / Heater Selection
NOTE: Only use matched modules certified for use with model. Refer to the Electric Auxiliary Heat Model EHKMD specification for
additional details to ensure proper selection and installation.
EASE OF INSTALLATION
Low Voltage Controls S
Dual Power Voltage S
COMFORT FEATURES
Microprocessor Controls S
24V Interface built-in for third party thermostat controls S
Wireless Remote Controller S
Wired Remote Controller (Sold separately) A
Auto Restart Function S
Cold Blow Protection on Heat Pumps S
Freeze Protection Mode on Heat Pumps S
Turbo Mode S
Auto Changeover on Heat Pumps S
SAFETY AND RELIABILITY
Indoor Coil Freeze Protection S
Aluminum Hydrophilic pre-coated fins S
Indoor Coil High Temp Protection in Heating Mode S
EASE OF SERVICE AND MAINTENANCE
4" Magnetic Filter Rack (can fit 1 or 2 or 4" filter) S
Cleanable Filters S
Diagnostics S
APPLICATION FLEXIBILITY
Multi-poise Installation S
MODEL /
(BTU/H CONFIGURATION)
EHKMD05KN
(5KW)

	MEDIA FILTER CABINET
	115V or 208/230V INTERCHANGABLE